§ PARTS CATALOGUE
KATAAOT 3ANYACTEN

W/

T4BM, T5BM, TeBM

www.zongshen.su




COLEPXAHUE

CONTENTS
1 COVER KAMNOT CTP. 01
2 CYLINDER BLOCK KAPTEP CTP. 03
3 SWIVEL BRACKET KPOHLUTEMH NOBOPOTHbIN CTP. 06
4 GEARCASE PEAYKTOP CTP. 09




—

—
0=
~|o|h
| Cc >
o|<|O
Du.HC
T

Q

=

[va) ..
2.2
&
S
ki
T,mm
e
<

T




TABM, TSBM, T6BM CTP.02 13 11
PA3LEN: KANOT
PARTS NAME: COVER
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Jﬁ’;ﬂﬁ’;‘f&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO 30HTLWEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAIU HAMMEHOBAHWE OETANIX | LWLT.

1 08001-107-0000 Kanort B cbope 1
2 |08002-D05-0000 8020105 |Pyuka kanota Hood handorio 1
3 |B1261801050100J00 (7065100 |3aknenka Rivet 4
4 ]08010-107-0000 1598340 |Kptok kanoTa 3agHui Support with roll for back hook |1
5 08020-107-0000 1598336 |Kptok KanoTta nepeaHuin Support with roll for front hook |1
8 05810-107-0000 KpbiLwKa TonaneHoro 6aka 1
9 05800-107-0000 bak TonAnBHbIN 1
20 |13001-D30-0000 8045020 |AmopTu3aTop pymnens Handgrip shock absorber 2
21 |13002-D30-0000 8030030 |Btyaka pymnens Handgrip bushing 2
22 |13002-107-0000 2065050 |MnactuHa nonoxeHus pymnens Handgrip flange 1
23 |B057830006001670U (4005050 |BuHT M6X16 Screw TE M6x16 2
25 |13008-D30-0000 8030040 |Brtynka Bana rasa pymnens Bushing 1
26 |13007-D30-0000 8015290 |Ban rasa pymnens Pulley 1
27 |13006-D30-0000 9005030 |MnactuHa Bana rasa pymnens Pulley plate 2
28 |B0084500039013A00 (4505020 |BuHT camoHapesHow Self-threading screw 4
29 |13001-107-0000 1599050 |Tpoc rasa ronblii Accelerator wire 1
30 |13016-D30-0000 2065040 |Pymnens ronbiii Handgrip body 1
31 |13004-D30-0000 9005020 |PpuKLUMOH pymnens Clutch pad 1
32 |B057830006001670U (4005060 |BuHT M6X12 Screw TE M6x| 2 1
33 |13003-D30-0000 8020060 |Pyuka ppuKuUMOHa pymnens Clutch screw knob 1
34 |13028-D30-0000 Mpy*KnHa GpUKLMOHa 1
35 |13011A-D30-0000 8020040 |Pyuka rasa, nnactmk Handgnp core 1
36 |B000650005001670U (4040041  |BuHT M5x16 Screw TCI M5x16 1
37 |13011B-D30-0000  |8020051 |Pyuyka rasa, pesuHa Handgrip 1
38 |09005-D30-0000 2065030 |Pyyka aona nepeHocKu Back hangup 1
39 |B0007001060012000 (4015540 |BuHT M6X16 Screw TCEI M6x16 2
40 |B0087901040020000 |5555060 |LWTtndTt 4x20 Elastic pin diam. 4x20 2
41 ]09004-107-0000 8015020 |Pyuka 3amKa KanoTa 3aHAs Back hook lever 1
42 109002-107-0000 8030050 |BTynka 3amKa kanota @10x @12.5x @15.5x2x13 Hook bushing 2
43 ]09001-107-0000 2055262 |MoppoH Basin 1
44 109010-107-0000 1598380 |Kptok 3amKa KanoTa 3agHui Back hook 1
45 9025580 |LUaiiba Washer 4
46 |B00889000600000 |5050010 |raiiKka camokoHTpalLasca M5 Self locking nut 4
47 109020-107-0000 1599000 |Kptok 3amKa KanoTa nepeaHuit Front hook 1
48 |05021-107-0000 8015130 PyuKa 3aC/I0HKM Air tie rod 1
49 105022-107-0000 HaKOHEeUYHUK pyUKM 3aCNIOHKK 1
50 |{09009-107-0000 8015030 |Pyuyka 3amKa KanoTa nepeaHsAnA

54 |B0084500039095A00 (4505010 |BuHT camoHapesHow Self-threading screw 1
55 |09032-107-0000 8010030 |YnnoTHUTENb KanoTa Hood-basin gasket 1
62 |13105-107-0000 5590060 |Mpy»kuHa cenekTopa Spring, gear selector 1
63 |B00889000500000 [5050540 |raiika M5 Lock nut 1
64 |B0578300050012000 (4005090 |bont M5x12 Vite TE M5x12 1
67 |05610-C96-0000 KOHHEKTOp TONMBHbLIM MOTOpa 1
74 |09031-107-0000 9025091 |LWariba @10x@15x1.5 Washer 1
75 |09003-107-0000 9025085 |LUariba @10x@15x1.0 Washer 1




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP.03 1311
PA3LEN: KAPTEP
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER BLOCK




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP. 04 M3 11
PA3LEN: KAPTEP
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER BLOCK
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Ji’;ﬁ’;‘;&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO, 30HTLWEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHWE AETAN HAUMEHOBAHWE AETAU | WIT
1 B000700106003570U 4005010  |BuHT M6X30 Screw 2
2 B0087901060028C00 5550060  |LUTndT wectepHu ctaptepa J6x28 Roll pin 1
3 |06104-107-0000 8035060 |LlecTepHa cTapTepa Pinion 1
4 06106-107-0000 5590250  [MpyKWHa WecTepHU cTapTepa Spring 1
5  |15205-C96-0000 5570250 |CtronopHoe KonbLo cTapTepa 22x1.75 Retaining ring 1
6 11104-C96-0000 8030240 |BTyaka cTapTepa Bushing 2
7 06103-107-0000 2070010 [Kopnyc ctapTtepa Cup, starter 1
8  06102-107-0000 5590070 |MpyKuHa cTapTepa Spring, starter rewind 1
9  |06101-107-0000 2070290 |lWLKkuB cTapTepa Pulley, starter 1
10 |06105-107-0000 8025110 |WHyp cTapTepa @5x1250 Rope, starter 1
11 |06114-C96-0000 8020130 |Pyuka cTapTepa Handle, starter 1
13 |06117-C96-0000 8025240  |[KpblwKa WHypa ctapTepa Cap, starter handle 1
14 |15312-C96-0000 5050520  [Farika maxosuka M14x15 Lock nut 1
15 |B0009500140000J00 [5505010 |LUaiba raiku maxoBumKa \Washer 1
16 |07010-107-0000 2000261 |MaxoBuK Flyweel 1
17 |B057830005002570U |4005550  |BuHT M5x25 Screw 3
19 |02001-107-0000 2045040 |KpblwKa KapTepa BepXHAA Crankcase head, upper 1
20 |FB02003507FPM 3565040  [CanbHUK KoneHBana BepxHuit 20x35x7 ¢ nbiabHMKom Seal 1
21 |02002-107-0000 3520020 |MpoknagKa KpblLLKK KapTepa BepxHeit Gasket, upper crankcase head |1
23 |03118-C96-0000 5565120  |LLinoHKa KoseHBana MaxoBUKa Key, flyweel 1
22 3005060 ;';fg”;z{';”“ KONEHBANA BEPXHMM IBearing 25x62x17 1
24 7050010 BarnylKka KoneHsana Pin 1
25 9035010 LLlai6a KoneHsana Shim 2
26 7580010 LWelKa WwaTyHHas Crank pin 1
27 3020010  [Ban KoneHnuatbiv|loawmnHnk HILL 20x26x17 Retainer & needle 1
pg |03100-107-0000 6565010 |8 cbope WaTyH Connecting rod 1
30 7035010 MepexoAHWK KoneHBana Terminal, crankshaft 1
31 3005090 ;'g)fggi{'g‘”“ KONEHBANA AN o aring 25x52x15 1
111 6570732 LLleka KoneHBana BEPXHAS Upper flange 1
112 6570741 LLleka KoneHBana HUXKHASA Lower flange 1
32 |90101-30410000178 (3570070  [Konbuo ynaotHutensHoe 41x1,78 kpbiwwku konensana  |O-ring 1
33 |FB02503507FPM 3565050  [CanbHUMK KoneHBana HUKHUIK 25x35x7 ¢ nbinbHMKom  Seal 1
34 |FB0O2003207FPM 3560130  [CanbHMK KoneHBana HUKHUIN 20x32x7 Seal 1
35 |02002-D30-0000 2045031  |KpblwKa KapTepa HUXHASA Crankcase head, lower 1
36 |B0578300060016000 [4005070  |BuHT M6X20 Screw 2
37 |92102-0000K151920 (3020100 |MoawmnnHuk Bril 15x19x20 Retainer & needle 1
38 |B008930115000000E 5570340 [KoabLo cTonopHoe nanbla Retaining ring 2
39 |03002-107-0000 7570021 |Naneuy nopLiHeBoOiA \Wrist pin 1
40 [03010-107-0000 7550021 |MopuweHb Piston 1
41 |03003-107-0000 7560041  |Konbuo nopliHeBoe Piston ring 2
42 (10101-107-0200 7025020 |MpocTaBka Spacer 3
43 (01002-107-0000 3505030 |NpoknagKa ronoBku LMAMHAPA Gasket, cylinder head 1
46  [B057830008004090U 4010510  [BuHT M8x40 Screw m8x40 4
47 {15004-C96-0000 5560510  |WtndT @5x18 Parallel pin 2
48 (B000700106003070U (4015630  [BuHT M6X30 Screw 4
49 |05006-107-0000 3535030 |Npoknaaka 6n10Ka KnanaHos Gasket, leaf valve 2
50 |02120-107-0000 KapTep ¢ umnnHapamm - , 1
50 |02110-107-0000 1530372 KapTep HUXKHASA YacTb Cylinder & c'case 1
51 9055090 OrpaHu4nTENb KNanaHa Leaf stop b
- lnenecTtkosoro
52 |05010-107-0000 9055060 ;222;}‘(2‘;2103 KnanaH nenecrkosbiii Leaf valve 2
53 2040030 Kopnyc 610Ka KnanaHoB Leaf platep 1
55 4011010 BuHT M4x8 Screw TEF M4 x 8 4




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP. 051311
PA3OEN: KAPTEP
PARTS NAME: CYLINDER BLOCK
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Ji’;ﬂﬁ;‘;&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO 30HTLWEH KoL HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAIN HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAAWN | WUT
56 |05007-107-0000 1527050 |KonneKkTop BMyCKHOM Manifold 1
58 |B057830005003070U 4005550  [BuHT M5x25 Screw 1
59 |B057830005002070U 4005141  [BuHT M5x20 Screw 3
60 |05004-107-0000 3525120 |Npoknagka kap6ropaTtopa Gasket, carburetor 1
61 |B0617000060000000 (5005010 ([raika M6 Nut 2
62 |05200-107-0000 7505111 |Kapb6topatop Carburetor 1
63 |05001-107-0000 8080020 |FnywuTenb BNycKHOM Air silencer 1
64 |B0O00700105001670U |4040041  [BuHT M5x16 Screw 2
65 |05300-D05-0000 1528010 |Hacoc TonauBHbIN Fuel pump 1
67 685040 LLLnaHr TonAnBHbI Fuel hose 1
68 |05008-107-0000 685040 LLLnaHr TonAnBHbI Fuel hose (*) 1
70 |05610-C96-0000 8065082  |KoHHeKTOp TONAMBHbIN MOTOPa Female fuel connector (**) 1
71 |10400-D05-0000 8570010 |CBeyva 3axkuraHus Spark plug 1
72 8060090 Kosnnadok ceeun 3axuranua  Spark plug cover 1
73 8060280 Konnauok wrekepa Cover, HT 1
76 8585010 MpoBOA, BbICOKOBO/IbTHbI High voltage cable
77 10100-107-0000 8505060 fpoBoAka KaTywwKa 3axuraHms Ignition coil 1
81 1572013 Mposoaa Coil dead ground cable 1
36 5590270 CoeanHuTens kKonnadka ceeun Terminal, spark plug 1
78 |B008620205000000U (5525010 |Waiba M5 \Washer 2
80 |B000700105003570U 4015031  [BuHT M5x35 Screw 3
87 |02008-C96-0000 7045050 [Hunnenb WnaHra oxnaxaeHus Union, water outlet 1
88 102114-107-0000 685030 LLinaHr oxnaxkaeHun \Water hose 1
90 |10200-107-0000 8070580  |KpblWKa KaTyLWKM 3aKUraHus Cover (*) 1
91 |B000700105003070U 4040090  (BuHT M5x30 Screw (*) 2
92 |01001-107-0000 2020400 |FonoBKa unanMHapa Head cylinder 1
93 |01007-C96-0000 7515010 [TepmocTat Thermostat (*) 1
94 |01008-C96-0000 8025300 |Mpoknagka TepmocrtaTa Gasket, thermostat (*) 1
95 |01006-D05-0000 3540250 [MpoKknafKa KpbIWKK TepmocTaTa Gasket, cover 1
96 |01005-D05-0000 2030260 [KpblwKa TepmocTaTa Cover, thermostat 1
97 |B057830005002070U 4005141  [BuHT M5x20 Screw 3
182 10300-H35-0000 1574020 |BbikntoyaTenb aBapUHBIN CO LUHYPOM Replacement lanyard i
109 3525090 |Mpocraeka Kap6ropaTopa 44.c. Diaphragm (for Capri4 XSonly) |1  |4na.c.




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP. 06 U311
PA3ZEN: KPOHLUTEMH MOBOPOTHbIN
PARTS NAME: SWIVEL BRACKET




TABM, T5BM, T6BM CTP.07 M3 11
PA3LEN: KPOHLUTEMH NOBOPOTHbIN
PARTS NAME: SWIVEL BRACKET
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE V'}?;ﬁ’:;&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO 30HTLWEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAIU HAMMEHOBAHWE AETAIX | LUT.
1 15409-H58-0000 8045080 |YnnoTHeHWe TpybKM BOAHOWN Grommet, water tube 1
2 15408-H58-0000 6580060 [Tpybka oxnaxkaeHua S \Water tube, standard 1
2 15408-H58-0100 6580050 |Tpy6Ka oxnaxaeHus L \Water tube, long 1
3 109009-D30-0000 3530215 |Mpoknagka aenasyna Gasket cyl. to exhaust housing |1
4 |14005-H58-0000 8045035  |BTy/1IKa KpOHLUTEMHA NOBOPOTHOrO BEPXHAA Vibration dampener, upper |1
5  |B0087901030018C00 (5555020  |WTtndTt P3x18 Roll pin 1
6 13024-C96-0000 8015090  |Pbluar pyuKku pesepca Bellcrank, shift rod 1
7 13017-C96-0000 8030120 |BTynKa py4KM pesepca Bushing 4
8  |B0087904020020C00 (5580030  |Wrtudt @2x20 Cotter pin 1
9  |15004-C96-0000 5560510  |Wtunet @5x18 Parallel pin 3
10 [B0578300060020000 [4005110  |BuHT M6X25 Screw 3
13 |11001-H58-0000 8020080  |Pyuka PppuKLMOHa KpoHLTeiHa nosopoTHoro  |Knob, friction 1
14 (11002-H58-0000 9005270  |DPUKLMOH KPOHLUTEMHA MOBOPOTHOrO Plate, friction 1
15 (13008-107-0000 9005250  |MnacTvHa pydkn pesepca Retainer, shift lever 1
16 [B0578300060025000 [4005010 |BuHT M6X30 Screw 1
17 |14007-H58-0000 2075040  |KpblwKa KpoHLLITEHA NOBOPOTHOIO Cover, swivel bracket 1
18 |11001-H58-0000 4005010  |BuHT M6X30 Screw 4
19 |15301-H58-0000 1598430 |Tara peepca S Shift rod, upper standard 1
19 |15301-H58-0100 1598420 |Tsara pesepcal Shift rod, upper long 1
20 |B0578900060020000 4005091  [BunHT M5x12 Screw 1
21 |14001-107-0000 [evasys S 1
21 |14001-107-0100 Lenasya L 1
23 |14002-H58-0000 8000075 [Barnywka aengsyna Plug, exhaust housing 1
24 |14006-H58-0000 8045045  |BTynKa KpoHLITEMHA NOBOPOTHOMO HUMHASA Vibration dampener lower 1
25 |B0578300060055000 4010080  [BuHT M6X55 Screw 1
26 |B0087901030018C00 (5555020  |WTtndpT P3x18 Roll pin 1
27 |13110-107-0000 2510230  |Kynayok cenektopa Gear selector 1
28 |90101-10044700178 (3570080  [Konbuo ynaotHuTeNbHOE pydku pesepca P4,48x1,78 |O-ring 2
29 |13103-107-0000 6540010 |Pyuka pesepca Shift lever 1
30 |13104-107-0000 8020070 |KonnayoK pyuku pesepca Knob, shift lever 1
31 |11003-H58-0000 2075030  |KpoOHLWTENH NOBOPOTHbIM Swivel bracket 1
32 |06205-D05-0000 8030100 |Btyska Bushing 2
33 |11004-H58-0000 5570350 |Konbuo cTtonopHoe ZA5 Retaining ring 1
35 |11010-H58-0000 5590090 |Tsra 3amKa HaknOHa Rod. reverse lock 1
36 |11009-H58-0000 5590570  |Npy*KMHa BO3BpaTHaA 3aMKa KonoTa Spring, reverse lock rod 1
37 |11007-H58-0000 5590100 |Mpy»K1Ha 3aMKa HaKIOHa Spring, locking lever 1
38 |11008-H58-0000 9050010 [3amoK HaK/0Ha Locking lever 1
39 |11011-H58-0000 5590110 |Mpy»KMHa ONopbl HAaKIOHA Spring, tilting lever 1
40 |BO088901060000600 [5050010 [FaiKa camoKoHTpswanaca M6 Lock nut 1
41 |11012-H58-0000 8020090  |PyuKa onopbl HaKAOHa Knab, tilting lever 1
42 |11013-H58-0000 1598441 |Onopa nogbema Tilting lever 1
43 |11014-H58-0000 8015040 |Pyuka 3amKa HaknoHa Shaft, locking lever 1
44 |B0O578200060065000 4010030  |BuMHT M6x65 Screw 1
45 |11006-H58-0000 8000030  |Kosnadok Bumper 2
46 |11005-H58-0000 7020060 |Naneu, 3amKa HaknoHa Pin, locking lever 1
47 |BO088901080000600 [5050030 [FaiKa camoKoHTpswanaca M3 Lock nut 1
48 11015-H58-0000 2080050 |KpoHwTeiH TpaHua Single stern bracket 1
49 (11112-C96-0000 8015100 |PyuyKka 3aXMMa KpOHLUTENHA Handle 2
50 |B0O087904050020000 5555040  |LUTUT pyuKmM 3axkmMma KpoHLwTeiHa @5x20 Roll pin 2
51 |11113-C96-0000 7005075  |BMHT 3aKMMa KPOHLUTEMHA Clamp screw 2
52 |B0578300080100000 4010040  [BuHT M8x100 Screw 1
53 |11115-C96-0000 0025151 |Wait6a \Washer 2
54 |11114-C96-0000 9005440 [TapenKa 3a)KMMa KpOHLUTENHA Swivelpalate 2
57 111016-H58-0000 6575025 |Maneu yrna auddepeHta Tilt pin 1
58 |14003-H58-0000 9015051 |Brynka onopHas KpoHLITeiiHa noBopoTHoro BepxHsas [Pivot bearing, upper 1




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM

CTP.08 N3 11

PA3LEN: KPOHLUTEWH NOBOPOTHbIW
PARTS NAME: SWIVEL BRACKET
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Ji’j\%’;‘f&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO/, 30HTLWEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHWE AETANNU HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAIM | LUT.
59 14004-H58-0000 9015060 E;\)/::ﬂaﬂonopHaﬂ KPOHLITEHA NOBOPOTHOIO Pivot bearing, lower 1
60 |11017-H58-0000 5590680 |Konbuo Tilt pin ring 1




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP.09 M3 11
PA3LEN: PEZIYKTOP
PARTS NAME: GEARCASE




T4BM, T5BM, T6BM CTP.10 M3 11
PA3E/. PEOYKTOP
PARTS NAME: GEARCASE
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Ji’;ﬂﬁ’;‘f&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
Ne KO 30HTLWEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHWE OETAIU HAMMEHOBAHWE AETAAN | LLT.
1 B0009500060000J00 [5505080 |LWaba M6 \Washer 4
2 B0578300060035000 4005160  |BuHT M6X35 Screw 4
3 90101-10076500178 (3570030 |Konbuo ynaoTHUTenbHoe 7,65x1,78 O-ring 1
4 15101--107-0000 6520510 |Ban BepTMKanbHbIA S Driveshaft, standard 1
4 15101--107-0100 6520520 |Ban BepTMKanbHbIN L Driveshaft, long 1
5 15407-H58-0000 5560010 |WTtndT @3x8 Parallel pin 1
7 15401C-H58-0000 7030040  [CanbHUK TpyOKM OxNaxKaeHUsA Grommet, water tube 1
8 90101-10076500178 3570030 KonbLo ynnotHutenobHoe 7,65x1,78 TpybKu O-ring 1
oXNaXAeHWA

9  |15401-H58-0000 1560140 |Kopnyc nomnbl Impeller housing 1
10 |90101-10044700178 (3570080 [Konbuo ynnoTtHutenoHoe 4,47x1,78 nomnbl O-ring 2
11 |15402-H58-0000 5560020 |WtudTt B4x14 Parallel pin 0 4x14 2
12 [90101-10410000178 |3570070 |Konbuo ynnotHuTenbHoe 41x1,78 nomnbl O-ring 1
13 |15403-H58-0000 8095010 |KpbiibuaTka Impeller, water pump 1
14 |15404-H58-0000 9005280 |MnactrHa nomnbl Plate, impeller housing 1
15 |FB01202207FPM 3555050  |CanbHWK BepTuKanbHoro sana 12x22x7/8 RP Seal 1
16 [{15405-H58-0000 8025611 [KpblwKa Kopnyca NomMnbl Gearcase cover 1
17 |15406-H58-0000 3540030 |Mpoknaaka nomnbl Gasket 1
18 |15302-H58-0000 6530040 [TAra pesepca HUMKHARA Shift rod, lower 1
19 |15303-H58-0000 7080260 |Kynauek Tarv pesepca Shift cam 1
20 |B0087901030018C00 [5550090 |WTndT B3x18 Roll pin 1
21 |15003-H58-0000 7030030 |Oto6enb Dowell bushing 1
22 |15006-C96-0000 7005220 |Npobka peayKTopa BepxHAsA Oil plug 1
23 190101-10067500178 (3570160 |Mpoknaaka npobku peaykropa 6,75x1,78 O-ring 3
24 |15005-C96-0000 7005210 [Mpobka peayKTopa HUMKHASA Plug 2
25 |15001-H58-0000 2090175 |[Kopnyc peaykTopa Gearcase 1
26 |BO007001060035000 (4015060  |BuHT M6X35 Screw 2
27 |15002-H58-0100 2504030 |AHoA peayKTOpa Anode 1
28 |B0578300060018000 (4030026  |BuHT M6X16 Screw TSPEI M6x16 1
29 192102-000007005C |3005030 |MoAwunHWMK Bana ropusoHTanbHoro 25x47x12 Bearing 2
30 |15205-H58-0000 9030340 |LWariba noawMnNHUKA rOpM30HTaNbLHOIO Bana Shim 2
31 |15210-H58-0000 1598070 |WecTepHa nepeaHero xoaa Gear & bushing, forward 1
32 |15102-H58-0000 6005230 |lLlecTepHn BeayLias Pinion 1
33 |15103-H58-0000 9030040 |lWaKba noawmnHMKa BepTUKaAAbHOMO Bana Shim 1
34 192102-000007201C (3005010 |NoawwmnHUK Bana ropmusoHTanbHoro 12x32x10 Bearing 1
35 |B0O089600050000000 5570380 |Koabuo cTtonopHoe RS8 seayuieit wectepHu Retaining ring 1
36 |15241-H58-0000 7010060 [Tonkatenb pesepca Plunger 1
37 |15242-H58-0000 5590130 |KonbLo xpanosuka Retainer, clutch dog 1
38 |15243-H58-0000 6020010 [Xpanosuk Shifter, clutch dog 1
39 |15244-H58-0000 5590125  |MpykuHa ToaKaTens pesepca Spring, shifter 1
40 |B0009500050000J00 [5505070 |Waiba M5 \Washer 1
41 (15245-H58-0000 7010050  (lWTndT xpanosuKa Pin 1
42 15201-H58-0000 6510045  |Ban ropusoHTaNbHbI Propeller shaft 1
43 |15233-H58-0000 7010080  |LWUTndT ropmsoHTanbHOro Basa Drive pin, propeller 1
44 115220-H58-0000 1598060 |LUectepHsa 3aaHero xoaa Gear & bushing, reverse 1
45 {90101-10520700262 (3570060  |[Konbuo ynaotHUTENbHOE KpbiwKKM peaykTopa 52,07x2,62 |O-ring 1
46 |15202-H58-0000 2045420 |KpblwKa peayktopa Gearcase head 1
47  |FB0O1502607FPM 3555060 |[CanbHMK ropusoHTanbHOro Bana 15x26x7 Seal 1
48 |B0007001060040000 4010010  |BuHT M6x40 Screw 1
49 |B0007001060012000 4015130  |BuHT M6Xx12 Screw 1
50 |15232-H58-0000 8005040 |Btynka rpebHOro BUHTa Spring drive, propeller 1
51 |15230-H58-0000 2505330  |BMHT rpe6Hoit 8 1/2x5 1/2 Propeller assy 8 1/2x5 1/2

51 |15230-H58-0100 2505340  |BuHT rpebHoi 8 1/2X6 1/4 Propeller assy 8 1/2X6 1/4

51 |15230-H58-0200 2505350  |BMHT rpe6bHoit 8 1/2x7 Propeller assy 8 1/2x7

51 |15230-H58-0300 2505360  |BMHT rpe6Hoit 8 1/2x8 Propeller assy 8 1/2x8




TABM, T5BM, T6BM CTP. 111311
PA3LEN: PEAYKTOP
PARTS NAME: GEARCASE
NO.| ZONGSHEN CODE Jiﬁﬂﬁ;‘f&% PART NAME PART NAME Qty
No KOZ 30HTLLEH Kon HAMMEHOBAHUE AETA/IN HAWMMEHOBAHME OETANIX | LUT.
52 |B0009500120000J00 (5505050 |Waiba M12 Thrust washer 1
53 |B0088901120000600 5050070 |raiika rpebHoro BuHTa M12 Lock nut 1
54 |B0089401120000000 5570310 |KonbLo cTonopHoe Seeger ring 1
55 |15103-H58-0000 9030040 |lWarba noawmnHMKa BepTUKaAbHOMO Bana Shim 1
56 |15212-H58-0000 3005310 |NoawwmnHUK BepTUKanbHoro Bana 12x37x12 Bearing 12 x 37 x 12 1




